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 Vice rector, homileticsFr. Ed Griswold 
Ximena DeBroeck  

egriswold@stmarys.edu  
xdebroeck@stmarys.edu  Scripture Professor

__________________________________________________________Faculty Name Email address  Role  

Fr. Nam Kim kimvannam02@yahoo.com  Vice Rector
Fr. Anthony Pogorelc anthony.pogorelc@archsa.org Director of Human Formation 

 Dean-Oblate/Church history  Scott Woodward 
Linda Gibler  

rsw@ost.edu 
lgibler@ost.edu    Associate Dean

St. Paul's Seminary, St. Paul/Minneapolis, MN

Faculty Name Email address   Role

__________________________________________________________

jpfloeder@stthomas.edu 
nclemay@stthomas.edu 

 Dean of Men; Moral Theology
 Director of Archbishop Ireland 
    Memorial Library

Fr. John Floeder  
Curt LeMay 

David Jenkins dpjenkins@stthomas.edu  Director of Music; Academic  
             Advisor; Music and Liturgy 

__________________________________________________________

CRS Seminary Initiative 

Seminary Outreach Animators

St. Mary's Seminary, Baltimore, MD  

Faculty Name Email Address   Role__________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________

Assumption Seminary/Oblate School of Theology, San Antonio, TX 
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Mt. Angel Seminary, Saint Benedict, OR

__________________________________________________________
katy.leamy@mtangel.edu

ralph.recker@mtagnel.edu 

peter.eberle@mtangel.edu

mark.vanness@mtangel.edu

alex.rubi@mtangel.edu

 Moral Theology; Assessment  
    Committee; Fundamentals;     
Anthropology
 Admissions; Formation; Student 
    Services 
 Introductory Morals; Director,     
    Human Formation
 Assessment Committee; English 
    Communications; Mapping; 
    Capstone
 Spiritual formation, psychology

Katy Leamy

Ralph Recker 

Abbot Peter Eberle 

Mark Van Ness

Fr. Alex Rubio

Faculty Name Email Address   Role

St. Charles Borremeo Seminary, Philadelphia, PA

Faculty Name Email Address __________________________________________________________  Role

bkane@scs.edu  
Kanderson@scs.edu
btaglianetti@scs.edu 

Dean of Men  
Biblical Studies
Moral Theology

St. Dominic's Priory, St. Louis, MO

Faculty Name Email Address __________________________________________________________  Role
 Prior
 Church History 
 Pastoral Formation 
 Field Education

Simon Felix Michalski 
Sr. Juliet Mousseau 
Dr. Hsin-Hsin Huang 
Carolyn Wright  
Erin Hammond
Fr. Don Goergen  

simon.felix.op@gmail.com 
mousseau@ai.edu  
hhuang1@slu.edu  
wright@ai.edu 
registrar@ai.edu
goergen@sprynet.com  

 Registrar
     Student Master; Senior Fellow

__________________________________________________________

Fr. Brian Kane
Kelly Anderson
Fr. Bernard Taglianetti  
__________________________________________________________

 

 
__________________________________________________________
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Mundelein Seminary, Mundelein, IL

Faculty Name Email Address  Role__________________________________________________________
Fr. Dennis Kasule  

Sr. Kathleen Mitchell 

St. Mary's Seminary & Graduate School of Theology, Cleveland, OH

St. Mary's Seminary, Houston, TX

________ _________________

  
__________________________________________________________

   

 
__________________________________________________________

 

 
__________________________________________________________

 

Faculty Name Email Address  Role

Faculty Name Email Address   Role 
__________________________________________________________

 

 
__________________________________________________________

 

frmarkott@gmail.com  Sacred Scripture; Global

jerrybednar@juno.com 
    Awareness Committee Head 
Vice Rector, Christology,
    Ecclesiology, Head of Social     
    Concerns, Systematic Theology     
    Committee

Fr. Mark Ott  

Fr. Jerry Bednar 

Fr. Joe Koopman frkoopman@yahoo.com   Moral Theology; Pre-Theology 
            Program 

Fr. Brian Eilers Brian.Eilers@smseminary.com    Human Formation Advisor
Fr. Dominic Anaeto Dominic.Anaeto@smseminary.com   Director of Pastoral 

     Formation
Sr. Rosalie Karstedt Rosalie.Karstedt@smseminary.com   Associate Director of 
               Pastoral Formation

mailto:dkasule1@usml.edu
mailto:kmitchell@usml.edu
mailto:frmarkott@gmail.com
mailto:frkoopman@yahoo.com
mailto:jerrybednar@juno.com
mailto:brian.eilers@smseminary.com
mailto:Dominic.Anaeto@smseminary.com
mailto:Rosalie.Karstedt@smseminary.com
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__________________________________________________________

   

St. Meinrad's Seminary, St. Meinrad, IN

Faculty Name   Email Address       Role 
__________________________________________________________

Dr. Kevin Schemenauer kschemenauer@saintmeinrad.edu  Systemic Theology, Moral
    Theology

Agnes Kovacs  akovacs@saintmeinrad.edu   Associate Director of 
    Graduate Theology 
    Programs, Director of 

              Continuing Formation

mailto:kschemenauer@saintmeinrad.edu
mailto:akovacs@saintmeinrad.edu

	YOM-homily-helps-p5.pdf
	Untitled

	YOM-homily-helps-p6.pdf
	Untitled

	YOM-homily-helps-p7.pdf
	Untitled

	YOM-homily-helps-p8.pdf
	Untitled

	YOM-homily-helps-p9.pdf
	Untitled

	YOM-homily-helps-p10.pdf
	Untitled

	YOM-homily-helps-p11.pdf
	Untitled

	YOM-homily-helps-p12.pdf
	Untitled




